Cu
rre
nt
 T
ra
ns
fo
rm

Max. Inrush Current 300% FS (6 sec. duration)
Environmental -4 to 122°F (-20 to 50°C)
0–95% RH, non-condensing
Current Transformer Specifications
Current Transformer Dimensions
in (mm) NKP-075-xxx CTP-125-xxx-SP CTP-200-xxx-SP
Width 2.25 (57.2) 3.25 (82.55) 4.75 (120.65)
Height 2.40 (61.0) 3.35 (85.09) 5.00 (122.5)
Depth 1.18 (30.0) 1.00 (25.4) 1.20 (30.48)
Window 0.85 (22.0) 1.25 (31.75) 2.00 (50.80)
Current Transformer Ordering Information
Model Input
Range
0.85”(22 mm) Window
NKP-075-005SP 0–5 A
NKP-075-015SP 0–15 A
NKP-075-030SP 0–30 A
NKP-075-050SP 0–50 A
NKP-075-070SP 0–70 A
NKP-075-101SP 0–100 A
NKP-075-15 1SP 0–150 A
NKP-075-201SP 0–200 A
1.25”(31.75 mm) Window
CTP-125-101-SP 0–100 A
CTP-125-151-SP 0–150 A
CTP-125-201-SP 0–200 A
CTP-125-251-SP 0–250 A
CTP-125-301-SP 0–300 A
CTP-125-401-SP 0–400 A
CTP-125-601-SP 0–600 A
2.0”(50.8 mm) Window
CTP-200-601-SP 0–600 A
CTP-200-801-SP 0–800 A
CTP-200-102-SP 0–1000 A
CTP-200-122-SP 0–1200 A
CTP-200-152-SP 0–1500 A
Modbus RTU Input
External
Power Supply
Pulsed